
Thursdays at Brampton Museum- local history and reminiscence  

April 

Thursday 4 April 1:30pm Musical Moments 

Thursday 11 April 10:30am Reminiscence- Cross your fingers 

Thursday 18 April 2pm Archive film show: Ivan Price, a life in art 

Thursday 25 April 2pm Talk & book signing: Unsung heroes of 

wartime Stoke 

 

May 

Thursday 2 May 1:30pm No activity: Local elections 

Thursday 9 May 10:30am Reminiscence- Food Glorious Food  

Thursday 16 May 2pm Archive film show: Trentham Hall and Gardens 

Thursday 23 May 2pm Nature talk: Dragonflies 

 

June 

Thursday 6 June 1:30pm Musical Moments 

Thursday 13 June 10:30am Reminiscence- Playing Out 

Thursday 20 June 2pm Archive film show: Sporting legends 

Thursday 27 June 2pm Local history talk: Roman Newcastle 

 

July 

Thursday 4 July 1:30pm Musical Moments 

Thursday 11 July 10:30am Reminiscence- Watching with Mother 

Thursday 18 July 2pm Archive film show: William Blake  

Thursday 25 July 2pm Talk: William Blake, a journey in photographs 

 

August 

Thursday 1 August 1:30pm Musical Moments 

 

September 

Thursday 5 September 1:30pm Musical Moments 

Thursday 12 September 10:30am Reminiscence- Gymslips and chalkboards 

Thursday 19 September 2pm Archive film show: Sgt John Baskeyfield VC 

Thursday 26 September 2pm Talk: Travelling the Knotty Way 



 

October 

Thursday 10 October 10:30am Reminiscence- Bringing up baby 

Thursday 17 October June 2pm Archive film show: The Pottery Industry- 20th 

Century to today 

Thursday 24 October 2pm Talk: A century of ceramic innovation 

 

November 

Thursday 14 November 10:30am Reminiscence – Monday is Washday 

Thursday 21 November 2pm Archive film show: Newcastle, a military 

history 

Thursday 28 November 2pm Nature talk: Have a wild Christmas 

 

December 

Thursday 5 Dec 2pm A Holly Jolly Christmas- festive songs with 

vintage vocalist Holly Reynolds. 

Thursday 19 Dec 2pm Festive Film: It’s a Wonderful Life 

 

January 2025 

Thursday 9 January 10:30am Reminiscence- To Love and to Cherish 

Thursday 16 January 2pm Archive film show: tbc 

Thursday 30 January 2pm The Chris Malkin Memorial Lecture 2025 

 

February 2025 

Thursday 13 February 10:30am Reminiscence- Didn’t we have a lovely time 

Thursday 20 February 2pm Archive film show: tbc 

Thursday 27 February 2pm Talk: Bringing Coals to Newcastle by Canal 

 

March 2025 

Thursday 13 March 10:30am Reminiscence- Make Do and Mend 

Thursday 20 March 2pm Archive film show: tbc 

Thursday 27 March 2pm Women’s history month talk 

 


